P10050C Power Bank
Stay powered throughout your day with the uniquely styled 10050mAh P10050C power bank featuring
support for USB Type-C.
Pearls and Seashells
Inspired by the grooved textures found on
seashells and the glossy veneer of pearls, the
P10050C sports a sleek exterior with organic
ridges that exudes a sense of luxury and elegance.

palm of your hand. Grab it, drop it in your bag, and
go!
Ordering Information
Color Model Number EAN Code
White □ AP10050C-USBC-CWH 4713218467270
White □ AP10050C-USBC-CWH-TW 4713218467294
Black ■ AP10050C-USBC-CBK 4713218467287
Black ■ AP10050C-USBC-CBK-TW 4713218467300